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	Bridging the Gap

	The JAG Advantage

	Our Impact on Nevada Youth

		>

	14,607		

	Investing Time Wisely


	8

	360 N￼


	￼	￼

	Get Involved With J4NG

	$60.00

	What your $1.00 Investment Provides

	$150.00

	$65.00

	$300.00

	$40.00

	$1,400.00


	J’NG

	J’QNG

	www.j4ng.org

	CAREER DEVELOPMENT SKILLS

	JOB ATTAINMENT SKILLS

	JOB SURVIVAL SKILLS

	BASIC SKILLS

	LEADERSHIP & TEAMWORK SKILLS

	PERSONAL SKILLS

	LIFE SURVIVAL SKILLS

	WORK PLACE SKILLS

	ECONOMIC EMPOWERMENT SKILLS




